
Open Room for 

County Honor 

Audition Practice 

Help

Open Room 

for County 

Honor Choir 

Audition Help

Open Room 

for County 

Honor Band 

Audition  

Help. 

Auditions are 

Today

Trumpets rotate out

11:40-

12:20

8:05-

8:49

8:05-

8:49

8:58-

9:38

8:58-

9:38

Flute & Bells
8:09-

8:49

8:58-

9:38

9:47-

10:27

Open Room 

for County 

Honor Band 

Audition  

Help. 

Auditions are 

Tomorrow

10:51-

11:31

Music Schedule for Week 20: January 22-26, 2024-Start of Qtr 3 & Semester 2

10:51-

11:31

Trombone, 
Baritone, & 

Tuba

9:47-

10:27

All Saxophones 

& Bass Clarinet

8:00-2:32 

Open Room for 

County Honor 

Choir Audition 

Help

9:47-

10:27

9:47-

10:27

Beginning 

Clarinet & 

Beginning Bass 

Clarinet

10:51-

11:31

10:51-

11:31

9:47-

10:27

8:00-2:32

10:51-

11:31

8:00-2:32 8:00-2:32

Percussion

11:40-

12:20

County Honor 

Choir Part 1

1:04-

1:44

County 
Honor Choir 

Help

1:03-

1:43

No Music due to 

SEL

Mrs. Brindle has lunch

Mrs. Brindle has break

8:00-2:32 

Beginning 

Trumpet

11:40-

12:20

Beginning 

Baritone & 

Beginning 

Trombone

County Honor 

Choir Part 2

County 
Honor Choir 

Part 3

1:04-

1:44

1:48-

2:32
BAND

County Honor Band Audition Day!!! 

Meet at the front of the school at 

2:55 with your instrument, all 

supplies (sticks, reeds, music, 

water, etc.). Your family will pick 

you up at CAMS when you return 

from auditions.

BAND
1:48-

2:32
BAND

County Honor 

Choir All 

Parts

1:04-

1:44

1:48-

2:32

1:52-

2:32

Open Room 2:40-
3:30 for County 
Honor Music 

Festival Audition 
Practice  

Clarinet rotates out

Open Room 2:40-
3:30 for County 

Honor Choir 
Audition Practice  

Last Chance 
County 

Honor Band 
Audition 
Practice.

11:40-

12:20

8:58-

9:38

Clarinet & 
Trumpet

Saturday 1/27 

County Honor 

Choir Audition 

Day! Be at 

Cecil Avenue 

Middle School 

between 7:50 

AM and 8:00 

AM! Have your 

Music, Water, 

& a Pencil! Be 

dressed 

decently!  Our 

warm up time 

is 10:00 and 

our audition 

time is 10:30. 

Our estimated 

return time is 

around 12:30. 

1:04-

1:44

Open Room for 

County Honor 

Choir Audition  

Help

8:05-

8:49

8:58-

9:38

Beginning Alto 

Sax

8:05-

8:49
Beginning Flute

Monday 1/22 Tuesday 1/23 Wednesday 1/24 Thursday 1/25 Friday 1/26

1:48-

2:32
BAND

Open Room for 

County Honor 

Choir Audition 

Help

Open Room 2:40-
3:30 for County 
Honor Music 

Festival Audition 
Practice  

Percussion & Bells rotate out No 7th Period on SEL Days Trombone, Baritone, Tuba, Bari Sax, 

Tenor Sax, & Bass Clarinet Rotate Out

County Honor Choir 

Auditions 

TOMORROW! Be on 

time for the bus!! 


