Music Schedule for Week 20: January 22-26, 2024-Start of Qtr 3 & Semester 2										
Monday 1/22		Tuesday 1/23		Wednesday 1/24		Thursday 1/25		Friday 1/26		Saturday 1/27
8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		County Honor
8:05- 8:49	Flute & Bells	8:05- 8:49	Open Room for County Honor Band Audition Help. Auditions are Tomorrow	8:09- 8:49		8:05- 8:49	Beginning Trumpet	8:05- 8:49	Beginning Flute	Choir Audition
8:58- 9:38	Clarinet & Trumpet	8:58- 9:38		8:58- 9:38		8:58- 9:38	Beginning Baritone & Beginning Trombone	8:58- 9:38	Beginning Alto Sax	
9:47- 10:27	All Saxophones & Bass Clarinet	9:47- 10:27		9:47- 10:27		9:47- 10:27	Beginning Clarinet & Beginning Bass Clarinet	9:47- 10:27	Open Room for County Honor Choir Audition Help	
Mrs. Brindle has break										warm up time
10:51- 11:31	Open Room for County Honor Audition Practice Help	10:51- 11:31	Trombone, Baritone, & Tuba	10:51- 11:31	County Honor Choir Help	10:51- 11:31	County Honor Choir Part 2	10:51- 11:31	Open Room for County	is 10:00 and our audition time is 10:30.
11:40- 12:20		11:40- 12:20	Open Room for County Honor Choir Audition Help	No Music due to SEL		11:40- 12:20	County Honor Choir Part 3	11:40- 12:20	Honor Choir Audition Help	Our estimated return time is around 12:30.
Mrs. Brindle has lunch										
1:04- 1:44	County Honor Choir All Parts	1:04- 1:44	Percussion	1:03- 1:43	Last Chance County Honor Band	1:04- 1:44	County Honor Choir Part 1	1:04- 1:44	Open Room for County Honor Choir Audition Help	
1:48- 2:32	BAND	1:48- 2:32	BAND	1:52- 2:32	Audition Practice.	1:48- 2:32	BAND	1:48- 2:32	BAND	
Trumpets rotate out		Percussion & Bells rotate out		No 7th Period on SEL Days		Clarinet rotates out		Trombone, Baritone, Tuba, Bari Sax,		
Open Room 2:40- 3:30 for County Honor Music Festival Audition Practice		Open Room 2:40- 3:30 for County Honor Music Festival Audition Practice		County Honor Band Audition Day!!! Meet at the front of the school at 2:55 with your instrument, all supplies (sticks, reeds, music, water, etc.). Your family will pick you up at CAVS when you return from auditions.		Open Room 2:40- 3:30 for County Honor Choir		County Honor Choir Auditions TOMORROW! Be on time for the bus!!		